

Inland Northwest Honor Flight Dinner and Auction October 21st, 2023



Your sponsor donations are greatly appreciated, and Inland Northwest Honor Flight uses these donations to transport our war veterans to Washington D.C. There, they will visit the memorials and monuments built in honor of their service and sacrifices. All of this is possible through the efforts of many volunteers... and your generosity! There is no cost to the veterans for this once in a lifetime experience.

Join us on October 21st, 2023, at Mirabeau Park Hotel and Convention Center in Spokane Valley, WA for dinner, a silent and live auction, and the Honor Flight program. Tickets to the event are \$100 and can be purchased at https://inwhf.maestroweb.com

PRESENTING SPONSORS
\$20,000 – Presenting Sponsor, includes: Recognition on all promotional media Recognition during the event and in the program Sixteen tickets for two full tables directly in front of center stage Presenting Sponsors can provide a banner to hang or a stand-up banner to set at the front of the event by the stage.
INDIVIDUAL AND CORPORATE SPONSORS
\$10,000 Diamond Sponsor includes: Eight tickets for a full table in a preferred location in the front of center stage. Recognition in the program. Diamond Sponsors can provide a banner to hang or a stand-up banner to set at the front of the event by the stage.
\$8,000 Platinum Sponsor includes: Eight tickets for a full table in a preferred location in the front row, near center stage. Recognition in the program.
\$5,000 Gold Sponsor includes: Six tickets in a preferred location in the second row, near center stage. Recognition in the program.
\$2,500 Silver Sponsor includes: □ Four tickets in a preferred location in the second row, outside of the \$5000 sponsors. □ Recognition in the program.
\$1,000 Bronze Sponsor includes recognition in the program.
Name: Contact Person:
Mailing Address:
Phone Number: Email Address:
Website: Level of Sponsorship:
Please make check's payable to Inland NW Honor Flight and mail to 608 W 2 nd , Suite 309, Spokane WA 99201. Include a copy of this form noting the Sponsorship level you chose or visit https://inwhf.maestroweb.com for credit card payments.

Honor Flight is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax # 26-4723413

Please retain a copy as your receipt and consult your tax advisor, your donation may be tax deductible. For questions or to arrange pick up of your sponsorship monies or banner contact Cheryl Chongaway at 208-810-6431 or Jeff Corrick at 509-981-6792 or Jeff@inwhonorflight.org.